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How many people were there
NUMBER of entries/class entries/peopl e at each event

Acerbis 4
Hour

TOTAL

Entries

291

Class Entries

292

People

433

How many were in each race
NUMBER of entries/class entries/peoplein each race

Acerbis 4 Hour

TOTAL

entries|class|people

entries|class| people

Race 1 74 74

74 74

74 74

Race2 | 218 | 218

360 218

TOTAL| 292 | 292

218 360

44 | 292] 207 434

NUMBER of bikes (entries) in each grade

Junior

Ironman

Team

TOTAL

Acerhis 4 Hour 74

76

142 292

Junior

Ironman

Team

11-12

13-14

15-16

Novice
Woman

Junior
16-19

Small
Bore

Big| \Vets
Bore| 35-44

Vets

45+ Woman

Small
Bore|

Junior
16-19

Big
Bore

Vets
35-44

Vets
45+

Woman

Mixed

TOTAL

Acerbis

4 Hour

32

19

12

12 15 16 12

16 5

8 27

53

20

16

15

292




