How many people were there NUMBER of entries/class entries/people at each event							
	Acerbis 4 Hour	TOTAL					
Entries	291	291					
Class Entries	292	292					
People	433	433					

How many were in each race NUMBER of entries/class entries/people in each race											
	Acer	bis 4 l	Hour	TOTAL							
	entries	class	people	entries	class	people					
Race 1	74	74	74	74	74	74					
Race 2	218	218	360	218	218	360					
TOTAL	292	292	434	292	292	434					

NUMBER of bikes (entries) in each grade										
	Junior	Ironman	Team	TOTAL						
Acerbis 4 Hour	74	76	142	292						

	Junior					Ironman						Team						
	11-12	13-14	15-16	Novice Woman		Small Bore	Big Bore		Vets 45+	Woman	Junior 16-19	Small Bore	Big Bore	Vets 35-44		Woman	Mixed	TOTAL
Acerbis 4 Hour	11	32	19	12	12	15	16	12	16	5	8	27	53	20	16	3	15	292